Datenblatt

Hartmetall 400 UW-Kreissageblatt - 1 Stk
30x3.5/2.5xZ2=60 Universal-Wechselzahn

Artikelnummer: 41904

Beschreibung:
- fur feine Hobelschnitte verschiedener Holzer

Produktmerkmale:
Durchmesser

Schnitt

Bohrung

Zahne

Konrad Hog Werkvertretungen GmbH
FeldbergstralRe 37

79822 Titisee-Neustadt
07651/92140

400 mm
3.5/2.5 mm
30 mm

60
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